
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

3967 Wilnor DR

Oregon, WI 53575

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

303 Panther Trl.

Monona, WI 53716

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2222 Pleasant View Rd, Suite 1

Middleton, WI 53562

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713
Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

louisianaplanroom@isqft.com

homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

scott.langum@draxwireless.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

dk builders

Contract 7459

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Thomas Berg (608) 212-2263appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC

Jackie Troia jtroia@agcwi.orgAGC of Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

Robert Dorman all.american.electrical@gmail.comAll American Electric & Power. 
LLC (608) 577-6870

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

david kies

(920) 687-8782

davidfk2nd@hotmail.com (608) 417-9112

kevin@ibsystemsinc.comIntegral Building Systems, Inc

scott langum

isqft

Sam Daniels 
(No Quotes)

John A 
Orlowski

(800) 364-2059

(608) 271-4800

Kevin Judd (608) 826-6259

Trish Lowry

sdaniels@danielsco.com

3/6/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7459

1406 B emil street

madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

1813 N Franklin St

Pittsburgh, PA 15233

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

102 Coyle Parkway

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

470 Rock Church Rd

Livingston, WI 53554

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

7100 West Fond du Lac Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53218

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Rock Church 
Construction, Inc rockchurchconstruction@gmail.comRock Church Construction, Inc (608) 943-8157

karen@pghbx.orgPBX (412) 922-4200

Robert Dehner rdehnerjr@hotmail.comRob Dehner Exteriors LLC (608) 239-5148

Karen Kleber

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Murray Smith msmith@tokiandassociates.comToki and Associates, Inc (414) 463-2700

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-5695

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Klein Dickert Milwaukee INC Richard Marohl (608) 258-3300 x258rmarohl@kdglass.com

3/6/2015


